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Monday, October 03
11:30am 12:00pm MEETING. Jane Haney Rivera. re: PARD.
2:00pm 4:00pm Comprehensive Plan and Transportation Subcommittee

Meeting

Tuesday, October 04
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session

Wednesday, October 05
10:30am 11:00am Telephone Meeting.  Lisa Sandberg. re: No-Kill story.
11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
2:00pm 2:30pm MEETING. John King & Nathan, Austin Young 

Chamber. Re: Economic Development Inititative
2:30pm 3:00pm Meeting. re: Graza Tract.
3:00pm 3:30pm Jo Clifton.
4:30pm 5:30pm Comp Plan Res Mtg: Dave Anderson, Dave Sullivan, 

Donna Tiemann, Kathie Tovo

Thursday, October 06
10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, October 07
8:00am 9:00am coffee w/ Jeff Jack. re: preparation for Yellar Dawg 

awards
1:00pm 1:30pm MEETING. John Hrncir. re: Items 14-15 Council 20 

October Agenda.
1:30pm 3:30pm City Council Special Called Meeting.
4:00pm 4:10pm Josh Rosenblatt

Saturday, October 08

Sunday, October 09
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Monday, October 10
11:30am 12:00pm MEETING. Linda Guerrero. re: PARD B&C.
1:30pm 2:00pm MEETING. Amy Word-Michalowski, Austin Apt Assn. 

re: introduction w/ new Pres and Pres-Electoff
2:00pm 2:30pm GO Website - Online Payment System (Denise Lucas)

Tuesday, October 11
10:00am 11:00am DEA Drug Take-Back Program
11:30am 12:30pm Lunch w/ Arnold Garcia, AAS.
1:00pm 2:00pm Lee Leffingwell, Shirley Gentry, Deborah Thomas re: 

Speakers at Council Meetings

Wednesday, October 12
9:30am 10:00am AE Rate update

10:00am 10:30am Paul Saldana re: 51st and Lancaster
1:00pm 2:00pm Lunch w/ Jo Clifton
3:00pm 5:00pm Emerging Technology & Telecommunications 

Committee Meeting
5:30pm 8:30pm Yeller Dawg Awards Dinner

Thursday, October 13
12:45pm FLIGHT - American Airlines #2527
2:40pm FLIGHT - American Airlines #1548

Friday, October 14
9:30am 5:00pm Laura Travel - Panel Speaker: Bricks & Books
7:00pm FLIGHT - American Airlines #1251

10:05pm FLIGHT - American Airlines #2452

Saturday, October 15

Sunday, October 16
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Monday, October 17
10:00am 11:00am Staff Meeting 
11:30am 12:00pm Volma Overton re: Turner-Roberts Recreation Center
12:45pm 1:00pm FILMING. Komen Race for the Cure
1:00pm 2:00pm MEETING. AIA, Stuart Sampley & Bart Whatley. re: 

ongoing initiatives/city involvement (eg McMansion)
3:00pm 3:30pm MEETING. Farewell- Paul Oveisi, Music & Downtown 

Comms.
4:00pm 5:00pm UPDATED. Meeting. re: RMC recommendations to 

AWU
6:00pm 8:30pm "A Roof Over Austin", Community Housing Workshop

Tuesday, October 18
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session
2:00pm 2:30pm prep w/ BR, School Garden Network conference
3:00pm 5:00pm Public Health and Human Services Committee

Wednesday, October 19
9:00am 10:00am Volma Overton Elementary/Turner Roberts Rec Ctr 

Visit
10:00am 11:00am MTG. re:Jollyville Transmission Line.
11:30am 1:00pm AVANCE Luncheon
3:00pm 3:30pm MEETING. Peck Young. re: Single Member District 

geographic representation.
3:30pm 4:00pm John Joseph RE: TXI Gilleland Open Space
4:00pm 4:30pm Ott/Morrison 1:1 (ACM Lumbreras meeting for CM Ott)

Thursday, October 20
10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, October 21
8:30am 9:00am Ribbon-cutting for Wheelchair Accesible Ramp

10:00am 10:30am 1:1 Brief w/ Auditor & Deputy. Re: Audit & Finance 
Comm.

1:00pm 1:30pm INTVW. On-Air. Sara Dhanji, (832) 668-6166. TX 
Newswatch (UT). re: Smoking Ban.

2:00pm 3:00pm MTG. Texas Relays

Saturday, October 22
9:00am 9:30am SPEAKING - School Garden Network Conference 

10:30am 12:30pm EVENT/Speaking. US Davis Cup Legacy Grand Opening
Ceremony

12:00pm 1:00pm EVENT/Speaking. HopeFest and "100 Best 
Communities" awards

Sunday, October 23
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Monday, October 24
10:00am 10:30am MTG. Ann Howard. re: 100 Homes Registry Week.
11:00am 11:30am Joyce Stops re: Deer Management in NW Austin
1:30pm 2:00pm Susan Almanza re: Boggy Creek Rezoning
3:00pm 4:00pm MTG. ACM Lumbreras & C. Rivera, HHSD Dir.

Tuesday, October 25
10:00am 12:00pm Audit and Finance Committee Meeting
1:00pm 1:30pm MTG. Mario Espinoza. re: MoPac improvement project.
2:00pm 2:30pm Takeback Press Conference
3:00pm 3:30pm Zenaw Mersha + 2  (Lonestar Cab Company) re: 

Taxi-Cab Franchises
3:30pm 4:00pm MTG. Erica Shamlay, 517-3890, Anne Kelley, Michael 

Fabac. re: Austin School of Film.
4:15pm 4:30pm Tele Mtg. Heather Way.
6:45pm 7:45pm EVENT. Austn InterFaith (info sharing - taxi drivers, 

InterFaith members, Council)

Wednesday, October 26
8:00am 8:30am MTG. CM Morrison w/ J. Meeker & D. Tiemann. re: 

10:00am 11:00am EVENT. Austin Board of Realtors 30th Annual Realty 
Round Up

11:30am 1:00pm EVENT - Foundation Community Luncheon
2:00pm 2:30pm MTG. Amelia Lopez & Dan Wheelus. re: One World 

Theatre.
2:30pm 3:00pm Tele Intvw.  Mingming Swenson. World Journal. re: 

how Council plans to improve lives of Chinese 
residents. 

4:00pm 4:30pm MTG. Paul Robbins. re: electric utility rates.
7:00pm 9:00pm EVENT - ANC General Meeting SPEAKING PSH

Thursday, October 27
8:15am 8:45am WELCOMING REMARKS - Texas Association of 

Telecommunications Officers Annual Conference
11:00am 1:00pm EVENT. KAB 26th Annual Awards luncheon
1:30pm 2:00pm MTG. Don Pitts. re: Oita follow-up
2:00pm 2:30pm MTG. Josh Allen, 203-7280 + 3 Board members. re: 

DAP.

Friday, October 28

Saturday, October 29
11:00am 12:30pm EVENT. Arbor Day/Heritage Tree of the Year ceremony
11:00am 11:30am DEA Drug Take Back

Sunday, October 30
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Monday, October 31
9:00am 9:30am MTG. Paula McDermott. re: Sustainable Food Policy 

Board
11:00am 11:30am MTG. S. Kaufmann & J. Ramirez. re: Dove Springs 

social services project.
11:30am 12:00pm MTG. Mary Gay Maxwell, 472-5958. re: 

pre-Environmental Borad mtg.
1:30pm 2:00pm MTG. Brian Donovan & Allen Robertson. re: 

Conditional overlay UT = group residental 
"Conditional" MF4 properties.

2:00pm 3:00pm *Updated. MTG. ACM Edwards & J. Robertson. re: 
follow-up DAP & CURE.

4:30pm 5:00pm MTG. Scott Johnson + David Evans re: Mental Health 
in Library

Tuesday, November 01
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session
1:30pm 2:00pm MTG. Steve Drenner & Michelle Houseman. re: Conv. 

Ctr on 10 Nov Agenda.
2:00pm 2:30pm MTG. Kelly Weiss, 222-1012. re: transfer PeopleTrust 

from Fund to Habitat.

Wednesday, November 02
8:00am 11:00am EVENT. CAN Retreat

11:30am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
2:00pm 2:30pm Tele Intvw. Jeff, YNN, 773-5687. re: Allendale 

drainage project.
2:30pm 3:00pm MTG. K. Johns. re: follow-up on film, art, etc.
3:00pm 3:30pm MTG. Auditor. Cultural Arts Special Request & N'hood 

Ass't Center audit

Thursday, November 03
9:30am 10:00am Press Conference: Single Member District.

10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, November 04
12:00pm 1:00pm Chip Rosenthal + Julio Gonzales + Lemuel Williams re:

Strategy for Open-Government Technology
1:00pm 4:30pm EVENT. ECHO Inaugural Community Forum.

Saturday, November 05
8:30am 9:00am EVENT/Speaking. Step Out: Walk to STOP Diabetes

Sunday, November 06
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December 2011November 07 - 
November 13

Monday, November 07
10:00am 11:00am Staff Meeting 
10:00am 10:30am MTG. Bill Bunch. re: quick requests on Jollyville TM & 

WTP4
10:30am 11:00am MTG. Jim Smith, ABIA. re: cell phone waiting area. 

*10 Nov Agenda.
2:00pm 4:00pm Comprehensive Plan and Transportation Subcommittee

Meeting
5:30pm 6:30pm UT Panel Discussion re: Using data and stats

Tuesday, November 08
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session
2:00pm 3:00pm MTG. Austin Board of Realtors Legislative visit.
3:30pm 4:00pm MTG. Richard Suttle. re: Dreyfuss Antiques re-zoning.
4:00pm 4:30pm MTG. Steve Stewart. re: staffing changes.
4:30pm 5:30pm MTG. re: Code change Citizen Participation
5:30pm 6:00pm MTG. Ann Kitchen.

Wednesday, November 09
9:00am 10:00am MTG. re: PSH (17 Nov) pre-meeting

12:00pm 1:00pm EVENT. Design Waller Creek: A Competition
2:00pm 2:30pm MTG. Megan Meisenbach. re: Dreyfuss 

re-zoning/Conditional Use permit Personal Services in 
LO

5:30pm 6:00pm EVENT. BAD to Honor Nelda Wells Spears

Thursday, November 10
9:00am 9:30am EVENT. *Remarks. Press Conference, "Cabs for the 

Cure". Joe Garcia, 636-4646.
10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting
5:30pm 6:00pm EVENT. ECHO 100 Homes Campaign/Austin Registry 

Week

Friday, November 11
8:00am 5:00pm CITY HOLIDAY - VETERAN'S DAY
1:30pm 2:00pm MTG. David Butts.

Saturday, November 12
10:30am 11:00am EVENT. Austin Animal Center Ribbon Cutting 

Ceremony

Sunday, November 13
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December 2011November 14 - 
November 20

Monday, November 14
11:00am 12:00pm MTG. Lynetta Cooper & Carol Biedrzycki. re: electric 

rates
1:30pm 2:00pm MTG. Liz Mueller. re: preservation of affordable 

housing
2:00pm 3:00pm Staff Meeting
3:30pm 4:30pm TOUR. US Foods cold storage facility

Tuesday, November 15
11:30am 12:00pm VISIT. Zilker 3rd Grade class. Heather Way. "a few 

words about being City Council member"
1:30pm 2:00pm MTG. Brigid Shea & Kassie Darakhshan. re: Austin 

Youth Hostel.
2:00pm 2:30pm MTG. Farhad Madani. re: future of CoA Aquatic 

Program.
3:00pm 3:30pm Telephone Call.  Susan Moffet.
3:30pm 4:00pm MTG. follow-up US Foods tour

Wednesday, November 16
11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
1:00pm 1:30pm MTG. Julie Hart + students. re: coal to clean energy.
2:30pm 3:00pm Rate Case Audit 
3:00pm 3:30pm Mary Arnold + 4 re: Lions Municipal Golf Course Lease
3:30pm 4:00pm MTG. Sarah Campbell +4. re: S.Congress Working 

Group.
7:00pm 9:00pm EVENT. Art from the Streets.

Thursday, November 17
9:30am 10:00am US Foods Tract & Bldg in NE Austin:  CM Morrison, 

ACM Garza, Ray Baray, Lauraine Rizer
1:00pm 1:30pm MTG. Jed Buie + HEB. re: proposed plastic bag ban.
2:30pm 3:00pm MTG. Rev. Michael White + Dr McClendon, St James 

Missionary Church. re: ltr of support, development 3 
acre tract on E.side

3:00pm 3:30pm MTG. Austin Taxi Drivers Assn, Merga Gemeda + 4-5. 
re: follow-up to 25 Oct mtg + Dove Springs health 
clinic

3:30pm 4:00pm MTG. NHCD.
7:00pm 8:30pm PSH Meeting

Friday, November 18

Saturday, November 19

Sunday, November 20
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Monday, November 21
10:30am 11:00am Updated: Chief Financial Officer Recruitment
11:30am 1:30pm EVENT - Heritage Society Preservation Awards 

Luncheon
6:00pm 8:00pm MTG. RMC-WWC-Impact Fee AC Joint Subcommittee

Tuesday, November 22
9:30am 10:00am MTG. Richard Suttle, MUDs

11:00am 11:30am MTG. Solomon Cassa + 2. re: LoneStar Cab Co.
2:00pm 4:00pm *Updated. Public Health & Human Services Committee

Meeting

Wednesday, November 23
12:00pm 1:00pm Staff Meeting *Do Not Move.

Thursday, November 24
8:00am 5:00pm CITY HOLIDAY - THANKSGIVING DAY

Friday, November 25
8:00am 5:00pm CITY HOLIDAY - THANKSGIVING FRIDAY

Saturday, November 26

Sunday, November 27
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December 2011November 28 - 
December 04

Monday, November 28
10:00am 11:00am MTG. Richard Suttle & Kelly Weiss. re: administering 

Affordable Housing
2:00pm 3:00pm Staff Meeting *Do Not Move.

Tuesday, November 29
9:00am 9:30am MTG. Mike Kelly & Billy Reagan.

11:00am 12:00pm MTG. L. Browder, S. Elkins, M. Esquibel. re: Open Data
Resolution.

6:00pm 8:00pm EVENT. AustinGO Website Sneak Peek and User 
Testing Session

Wednesday, November 30
11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
12:00pm 2:00pm TOUR. Samsung w/ Tovo. Catherine Morse.
3:00pm 5:00pm Emerging Technology & Telecommunications 

Committee Meeting

Thursday, December 01
11:00am 11:30am CALL. Ken Kramer
12:30pm 2:00pm MTG. RPP w/Danette Chimenti
3:30pm 4:00pm MTG. Carl McClendon. re: Zoning Case No. 

C142011-0128 on 08 Dec Agenda.
4:00pm 5:00pm MTG. Resolution on Geographic Dispersion of 

Affordable Housing (CH 2017.)

Friday, December 02

Saturday, December 03

Sunday, December 04
3:00pm 5:00pm EVENT. Sierra Club Town Hall Mtg, "Austin Beyond 

Coal" campaign
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